
  
   Coupe Avenirs-Poussins 05 

 BONNEVILLE
 25 mai 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

 [Cotation FFN] 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Dames - (Poussines : 10 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R2]

 1.  CRESPEL Clara  2003  FRA  CNSR CLUSES  1:14.89  756 pts 
 2.  TESSIER Elea  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  1:23.65  548 pts 
 3.  CLET-SANCHEZ Loona  2003  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  1:27.29  472 pts 
 4.  AFFARI Ines  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  1:28.33  451 pts 
 5.  KALI ALI Sawsen  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  1:28.36  451 pts 
 6.  RUAULT Louise  2003  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  1:28.73  443 pts 
 7.  BAUD Noemie  2004  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  1:29.76  423 pts 
 8.  GUIBERT Norah  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  1:31.67  388 pts 
 9.  LEFEBVRE Lea  2003  FRA  CNSR CLUSES  1:31.79  385 pts 

 10.  BLANC Camille  2004  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  1:32.39  375 pts 
 11.  LEYGUE-CREPY Clémence  2003  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  1:32.76  368 pts 
 12.  COLLOMB CLERC Chlea  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  1:32.95  365 pts 
 13.  BURNET-MERLIN Eva  2004  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  1:34.65  335 pts 
 14.  PICON Carline  2004  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  1:35.96  313 pts 
 15.  BAMAS Maelis  2003  FRA  CS CHAMONIX  1:38.89  267 pts 
 16.  BARRAL Maelys  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  1:43.82  197 pts 
 17.  MOIROD Cloe  2004  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  1:46.71  161 pts 
 18.  BARRAT Florine  2003  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  1:46.74  161 pts 
 19.  PRATS Johanne  2004  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  1:47.10  157 pts 
 20.  BOCQUET Clara  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  1:47.77  149 pts 
 21.  HACHET Laura  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  1:49.57  129 pts 
 22.  BICHET Jade  2004  FRA  CS CHAMONIX  1:51.44  110 pts 
 23.  BOURGEOIS Laurine  2004  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  1:53.44  91 pts 
 24.  DUPERREX Maëliss  2004  FRA  CS CHAMONIX  1:55.18  77 pts 
 25.  LE FUR Euriel  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  1:56.24  68 pts 
 26.  VALLIER Kelly  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  2:00.45  40 pts 
 27.  RANC Shana  2003  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  2:02.34  29 pts 
 28.  SERGENT Pauline  2004  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  2:03.54  24 pts 
 29.  COLLET Océane  2003  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  2:07.69  9 pts 
 ---  BUELLET Laurianne  2003  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  LAPUKA Daria  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  DNS dec 
 ---  NAMSRAI Anu  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  DNS dec 
 ---  PICHERIT Maïna  2003  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  DNS dec 
 ---  SOLLIER Benedicte  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 Nage Libre Dames - (Avenirs : 9 ans et moins) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R1]

 1.  RADEMEYER Emilie  2005  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  3:30.88  231 pts 
 2.  GUILLEMINOT Astrid  2005  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:35.25  201 pts 
 3.  PAGNOT Inès  2005  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  4:00.54  69 pts 
 4.  BIOT Noémie  2005  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  4:03.17  59 pts 
 5.  LE FUR Aziliz  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  4:11.19  34 pts 
 6.  DEVILLERS Agathe  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  4:17.20  19 pts 
 ---  BERNARD Amandine  2005  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  ESTEVES-GUER Emie  2005  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  LAPUKA Anastacia  2005  BLR  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  DNS dec 
 ---  LE DROGO Alwena  2005  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  PELLETIER Cassandre  2005  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  SOCQUET Zoe  2005  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  DNS dec 
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   Coupe Avenirs-Poussins 05 

 BONNEVILLE
 25 mai 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

Séries : 400 Nage Libre Dames - (Poussines : 10 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R1]

 1.  CRESPEL Clara  2003  FRA  CNSR CLUSES  5:29.38  752 pts 
 2.  LEYGUE-CREPY Clémence  2003  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  7:29.69  185 pts 
 3.  BICHET Jade  2004  FRA  CS CHAMONIX  7:39.27  156 pts 
 4.  BAMAS Maelis  2003  FRA  CS CHAMONIX  7:42.15  148 pts 
 5.  BIDAL Anaelle  2003  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  7:45.78  138 pts 
 6.  BOURGEOIS Laurine  2004  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  8:20.19  61 pts 
 7.  DUPERREX Maëliss  2004  FRA  CS CHAMONIX  8:38.94  32 pts 
 ---  BUELLET Laurianne  2003  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  MOIROD Cloe  2004  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  SOLLIER Benedicte  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Dos Dames - (Avenirs : 9 ans et moins) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R2]

 1.  RADEMEYER Emilie  2005  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  1:45.82  339 pts 
 2.  GUILLEMINOT Astrid  2005  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  1:45.83  339 pts 
 3.  PAGNOT Inès  2005  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  1:56.97  189 pts 
 4.  LE FUR Aziliz  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  1:58.81  169 pts 
 5.  DEVILLERS Agathe  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  2:04.35  114 pts 
 6.  BIOT Noémie  2005  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  2:09.45  73 pts 
 7.  PELLETIER Cassandre  2005  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  2:39.37  1 pt 
 ---  BERNARD Amandine  2005  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  ESTEVES-GUER Emie  2005  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  LAPUKA Anastacia  2005  BLR  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  DNS dec 
 ---  LE DROGO Alwena  2005  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  SOCQUET Zoe  2005  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 Dos Dames - (Poussines : 10 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R2]

 1.  TESSIER Elea  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  3:23.74  475 pts 
 2.  BLANC Camille  2004  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  3:24.78  466 pts 
 3.  RUAULT Louise  2003  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  3:30.69  414 pts 
 4.  KALI ALI Sawsen  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:32.36  400 pts 
 5.  BURNET-MERLIN Eva  2004  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  3:32.97  395 pts 
 6.  BAUD Noemie  2004  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  3:34.40  383 pts 
 7.  CLET-SANCHEZ Loona  2003  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  3:36.67  365 pts 
 8.  AFFARI Ines  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:39.01  346 pts 
 9.  BARRAL Maelys  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  3:46.39  291 pts 

 10.  LEYGUE-CREPY Clémence  2003  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  3:47.27  285 pts 
 11.  PICON Carline  2004  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:49.45  270 pts 
 12.  BICHET Jade  2004  FRA  CS CHAMONIX  3:51.74  254 pts 
 13.  GUIBERT Norah  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  3:54.63  235 pts 
 14.  COLLOMB CLERC Chlea  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:59.03  208 pts 
 15.  BIDAL Anaelle  2003  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  4:07.82  158 pts 
 16.  BARRAT Florine  2003  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  4:16.67  115 pts 
 17.  DUPERREX Maëliss  2004  FRA  CS CHAMONIX  4:18.02  109 pts 
 18.  PRATS Johanne  2004  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  4:18.97  105 pts 
 19.  LE FUR Euriel  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  4:24.75  82 pts 
 20.  HACHET Laura  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  4:26.87  74 pts 
 21.  BOCQUET Clara  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  4:30.49  62 pts 
 22.  VALLIER Kelly  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  4:31.81  57 pts 
 23.  RANC Shana  2003  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  4:40.53  33 pts 
 24.  COLLET Océane  2003  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  4:50.02  14 pts 
 25.  SERGENT Pauline  2004  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  4:58.43  4 pts 
 ---  LAPUKA Daria  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  DNS dec 
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   Coupe Avenirs-Poussins 05 

 BONNEVILLE
 25 mai 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 200 Dos Dames - (Poussines : 10 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R2]

 ---  NAMSRAI Anu  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  DNS dec 
 ---  SOLLIER Benedicte  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  DNS dec 

Série : 100 4 Nages Dames - (Avenirs : 9 ans et moins) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R2]

 1.  GUILLEMINOT Astrid  2005  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  1:42.11  400 pts 
 2.  RADEMEYER Emilie  2005  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  1:45.57  342 pts 
 3.  PAGNOT Inès  2005  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  2:01.42  134 pts 
 4.  ATTARD Romane  2005  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  2:05.73  94 pts 
 5.  DEVILLERS Agathe  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  2:09.19  67 pts 
 6.  BIOT Noémie  2005  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  2:11.62  51 pts 
 7.  PELLETIER Cassandre  2005  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  2:21.59  8 pts 
 ---  LAPUKA Anastacia  2005  BLR  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 4 Nages Dames - (Poussines : 10 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R1]

 1.  CRESPEL Clara  2003  FRA  CNSR CLUSES  2:58.49  742 pts 
 2.  TESSIER Elea  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  3:25.79  454 pts 
 3.  CLET-SANCHEZ Loona  2003  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  3:28.84  426 pts 
 4.  KALI ALI Sawsen  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:29.84  417 pts 
 5.  BLANC Camille  2004  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  3:33.13  389 pts 
 6.  RUAULT Louise  2003  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  3:43.06  308 pts 
 7.  GUIBERT Norah  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  3:43.33  306 pts 
 8.  AFFARI Ines  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:44.52  297 pts 
 9.  BAUD Noemie  2004  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  3:44.65  296 pts 

 10.  BURNET-MERLIN Eva  2004  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  3:46.89  280 pts 
 11.  COLLOMB CLERC Chlea  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:49.44  262 pts 
 12.  PICON Carline  2004  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:51.45  248 pts 
 13.  BAMAS Maelis  2003  FRA  CS CHAMONIX  3:52.05  244 pts 
 14.  BARRAL Maelys  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  3:52.51  241 pts 
 15.  BARRAT Florine  2003  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  4:04.75  165 pts 
 16.  MOIROD Cloe  2004  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  4:10.84  133 pts 
 17.  LE FUR Euriel  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  4:15.35  111 pts 
 18.  PRATS Johanne  2004  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  4:16.06  108 pts 
 19.  HACHET Laura  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  4:18.12  99 pts 
 20.  VALLIER Kelly  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  4:24.01  75 pts 
 21.  BOURGEOIS Laurine  2004  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  4:24.14  75 pts 
 22.  BOCQUET Clara  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  4:25.82  69 pts 
 23.  SERGENT Pauline  2004  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  4:38.81  30 pts 
 24.  NAMSRAI Anu  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  4:47.61  13 pts 
 ---  COLLET Océane  2003  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  DNF 
 ---  BUELLET Laurianne  2003  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  LAPUKA Daria  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  DNS dec 

Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs - (Poussins : 10 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R2]

 1.  BARON BARSNICA Baptiste  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  1:15.94  522 pts 
 2.  MICARD Antoine  2003  FRA  CNSR CLUSES  1:18.79  458 pts 
 3.  COOPER Maxwell  2003  FRA  CS CHAMONIX  1:20.63  419 pts 
 4.  DUFOURNET Matheo  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  1:22.11  389 pts 
 5.  GHENO Josselin  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  1:24.10  350 pts 
 6.  MORICE Erwann  2003  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  1:24.73  338 pts 
 7.  LINDFIELD Harvey  2003  GBR  MONT BLANC NATATION  1:26.51  306 pts 
 8.  LOSSERAND Theo  2004  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  1:27.34  291 pts 
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   Coupe Avenirs-Poussins 05 

 BONNEVILLE
 25 mai 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Nage Libre Messieurs - (Poussins : 10 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R2]

 9.  KEHOE Tom  2003  FRA  CS CHAMONIX  1:28.95  264 pts 
 10.  FERRE Ryan  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  1:31.09  230 pts 
 11.  COUPIEZ Raphael  2004  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  1:31.11  230 pts 
 12.  GAWIN-BRIAN Finlay  2003  GBR  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  1:32.62  207 pts 
 13.  ROUX Alexis  2003  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  1:33.15  199 pts 
 14.  DANIAUD Tom  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  1:33.70  192 pts 
 15.  SHEMATSI François-David  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  1:33.71  191 pts 
 16.  SPITALIER Noe  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  1:34.39  182 pts 
 17.  DELANNOIS Gabin  2004  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  1:34.56  180 pts 
 18.  MOHEB KHOSRAVI Victor  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  1:35.04  173 pts 
 19.  DARBO Quentin  2004  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  1:35.25  170 pts 
 20.  BRUNEAU Maël  2004  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  1:36.84  150 pts 
 21.  BRUNEAU Gabin  2004  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  1:37.41  143 pts 
 22.  BRASIER Alexis  2003  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  1:38.74  127 pts 
 23.  BOUCHET Loick  2003  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  1:39.45  119 pts 
 24.  AOUAD Noah  2003  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  1:42.38  89 pts 
 25.  AGUILAR Loris  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  1:44.34  71 pts 
 26.  AFFARI Slimane  2004  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  1:45.04  65 pts 
 27.  RIZZON-PALLIA Roméo  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  1:46.21  56 pts 
 28.  MARION Charly  2003  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  1:48.59  40 pts 
 29.  BOUACHE Wassil  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  2:14.45  1 pt 

Séries : 200 Nage Libre Messieurs - (Avenirs : 9 ans et moins) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R1]

 1.  WALTER Enzo  2005  FRA  CNSR CLUSES  2:53.47  397 pts 
 2.  DUVAL Louis  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  3:43.76  51 pts 
 3.  GIRAUD Gabriel  2005  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  3:50.86  29 pts 
 4.  CHAPUIS Antoine  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  4:31.00  1 pt 
 5.  DELANNOIS Oscar  2005  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  4:40.69  1 pt 
 6.  SAGE Robin  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  4:43.66  1 pt 
 ---  DECOURT Mathéo  2005  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  DSQ Vi 
 ---  BOITEAU Hugo  2005  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  CAUDRELIER Armand  2005  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  CAUDRELIER Daria  2005  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 400 Nage Libre Messieurs - (Poussins : 10 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R1]

 1.  COOPER Maxwell  2003  FRA  CS CHAMONIX  6:31.99  261 pts 
 2.  LINDFIELD Harvey  2003  GBR  MONT BLANC NATATION  6:38.60  234 pts 
 3.  MORICE Erwann  2003  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  6:42.01  221 pts 
 4.  LOSSERAND Theo  2004  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  6:42.06  221 pts 
 5.  KEHOE Tom  2003  FRA  CS CHAMONIX  6:43.58  216 pts 
 6.  AGUILAR Loris  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  7:20.01  102 pts 
 7.  DARBO Quentin  2004  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  7:30.06  78 pts 
 8.  BOUCHET Loick  2003  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  7:38.85  59 pts 
 9.  RIZZON-PALLIA Roméo  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  7:57.65  29 pts 

 10.  BOUACHE Wassil  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  9:59.10  1 pt 

Séries : 100 Dos Messieurs - (Avenirs : 9 ans et moins) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R2]

 1.  WALTER Enzo  2005  FRA  CNSR CLUSES  1:32.33  415 pts 
 2.  GIRAUD Gabriel  2005  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  1:51.19  147 pts 
 3.  DUVAL Louis  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  1:58.77  78 pts 
 4.  CHAPUIS Antoine  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  2:11.17  12 pts 
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   Coupe Avenirs-Poussins 05 

 BONNEVILLE
 25 mai 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 100 Dos Messieurs - (Avenirs : 9 ans et moins) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R2]

 5.  DECOURT Mathéo  2005  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  2:12.47  8 pts 
 6.  DELANNOIS Oscar  2005  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  2:13.36  6 pts 
 7.  SAGE Robin  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  2:21.58  1 pt 
 ---  ALLARD Gabriel  2005  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  BOITEAU Hugo  2005  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  CAUDRELIER Armand  2005  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  DNS dec 
 ---  CAUDRELIER Daria  2005  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  DNS dec 

Séries : 200 Dos Messieurs - (Poussins : 10 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R2]

 1.  MICARD Antoine  2003  FRA  CNSR CLUSES  3:00.77  546 pts 
 2.  DUFOURNET Matheo  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:07.70  478 pts 
 3.  BARON BARSNICA Baptiste  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  3:11.91  438 pts 
 4.  GHENO Josselin  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  3:15.42  407 pts 
 5.  FERRE Ryan  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:18.16  383 pts 
 6.  MORICE Erwann  2003  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  3:36.11  245 pts 
 7.  BRUNEAU Gabin  2004  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:38.16  232 pts 
 8.  MARION Charly  2003  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  3:38.79  227 pts 
 9.  COUPIEZ Raphael  2004  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  3:40.64  215 pts 

 10.  SPITALIER Noe  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:40.76  215 pts 
 11.  BRUNEAU Maël  2004  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  3:41.29  211 pts 
 12.  AFFARI Slimane  2004  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:45.60  185 pts 
 13.  DANIAUD Tom  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  3:47.00  177 pts 
 14.  MOHEB KHOSRAVI Victor  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:47.46  174 pts 
 15.  SHEMATSI François-David  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  3:49.88  160 pts 
 16.  DELANNOIS Gabin  2004  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  3:53.42  141 pts 
 17.  ROUX Alexis  2003  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  3:55.76  130 pts 
 18.  AGUILAR Loris  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  3:56.97  124 pts 
 19.  AOUAD Noah  2003  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  4:04.11  91 pts 
 20.  BRASIER Alexis  2003  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  4:04.43  90 pts 
 21.  BOUACHE Wassil  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  4:35.57  7 pts 
 ---  RIZZON-PALLIA Roméo  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  DSQ Vi 

Série : 100 4 Nages Messieurs - (Avenirs : 9 ans et moins) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R2]

 1.  WALTER Enzo  2005  FRA  CNSR CLUSES  1:34.69  371 pts 
 2.  GIRAUD Gabriel  2005  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  1:49.34  155 pts 
 3.  DUVAL Louis  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  1:58.23  69 pts 
 4.  SAGE Robin  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  2:13.91  1 pt 
 5.  DELANNOIS Oscar  2005  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  2:15.85  1 pt 
 6.  CHAPUIS Antoine  2005  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  2:17.00  1 pt 

Séries : 200 4 Nages Messieurs - (Poussins : 10 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R1]

 1.  MICARD Antoine  2003  FRA  CNSR CLUSES  3:05.47  485 pts 
 2.  BARON BARSNICA Baptiste  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  3:06.30  477 pts 
 3.  DUFOURNET Matheo  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:14.34  400 pts 
 4.  FERRE Ryan  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:21.33  339 pts 
 5.  GHENO Josselin  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  3:21.52  337 pts 
 6.  COOPER Maxwell  2003  FRA  CS CHAMONIX  3:33.65  243 pts 
 7.  GAWIN-BRIAN Finlay  2003  GBR  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  3:36.21  225 pts 
 8.  SHEMATSI François-David  2003  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  3:37.78  215 pts 
 9.  SPITALIER Noe  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:38.06  213 pts 

 10.  LOSSERAND Theo  2004  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  3:38.18  212 pts 
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   Coupe Avenirs-Poussins 05 

 BONNEVILLE
 25 mai 2014 - Bassin de 25 m 

 
Résultats

 

(Suite) Séries : 200 4 Nages Messieurs - (Poussins : 10 - 11 ans) [J1 : Di 25/05/2014 - R1]

 11.  MOHEB KHOSRAVI Victor  2003  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:39.11  206 pts 
 12.  BRUNEAU Maël  2004  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  3:40.84  195 pts 
 13.  BRUNEAU Gabin  2004  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  3:42.49  184 pts 
 14.  KEHOE Tom  2003  FRA  CS CHAMONIX  3:45.43  167 pts 
 15.  ROUX Alexis  2003  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  3:48.93  147 pts 
 16.  LINDFIELD Harvey  2003  GBR  MONT BLANC NATATION  3:51.96  130 pts 
 17.  COUPIEZ Raphael  2004  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  3:52.09  130 pts 
 18.  DELANNOIS Gabin  2004  FRA  MONT BLANC NATATION  3:52.84  126 pts 
 19.  AOUAD Noah  2003  FRA  CN THONON-LES-BAINS  3:53.41  123 pts 
 20.  DARBO Quentin  2004  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  3:56.05  110 pts 
 21.  MARION Charly  2003  FRA  CS MEGÈVE NATATION  3:56.67  107 pts 
 22.  DANIAUD Tom  2004  FRA  DAUPHINS D'ANNECY  3:57.24  104 pts 
 23.  AFFARI Slimane  2004  FRA  SEYNOD NATATION  4:12.23  46 pts 
 24.  BRASIER Alexis  2003  FRA  ANNEMASSE NATATION  4:13.33  43 pts 
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